ZTL431/ZTL432
ZTL431/ZTL432
Document number: DS33263 Rev. 15 - 2
1 of 9
November 2010
© Diodes Incorporated
A Product Line of

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information
Tol. Ordering Code Pack Part Mark Status* Reel Size Tape Width
(mm)
Quantity
per Reel
1%
ZTL431AE5TA SOT23-5 31A Active 7”, 180mm 8 3000
ZTL431AFFTA SOT23F 31A Active 7”, 180mm 8 3000
ZTL431AFTA SOT23 31A Active 7”, 180mm 8 3000
ZTL431AH6TA SC70-6 31A Active 7”, 180mm 8 3000
ZTL431ASE5TA SOT23-5 S2A Active 7”, 180mm 8 3000
ZTL432AFFTA SOT23F 32A Active 7”, 180mm 8 3000
ZTL432AFTA SOT23 32A Active 7”, 180mm 8 3000
0.5%
ZTL431BE5TA SOT23-5 31B Active 7”, 180mm 8 3000
ZTL431BFFTA SOT23F 31B Active 7”, 180mm 8 3000
ZTL431BFTA SOT23 31B Active 7”, 180mm 8 3000
ZTL431BH6TA SC70-6 31B Active 7”, 180mm 8 3000
ZTL432BFFTA SOT23F 32B Active 7”, 180mm 8 3000
ZTL432BFTA SOT23 32B Active 7”, 180mm 8 3000
Package Outline Dimensions
SOT23
E
e